
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

06/05/2025

Order No:

MAYUAE

Customer PO Number:

MAYUAE

Pick Number:

EBJ-1452592

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

PO Box 2623Ounass E 

Commerce TRN - 

100052630900003

Dubai, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3Al Tayer 

Logistics For Ounass E Commerce- UAE

Dubai, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

CNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  8  69.00  552.00

CNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  69.00  414.00

CNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

CNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

CNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  64.00  384.00

CNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

CNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  2  25.00  50.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  8  25.00  200.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  6  25.00  150.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  2  25.00  50.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  1  25.00  25.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  2  30.00  60.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  8  30.00  240.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  6  30.00  180.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  2  30.00  60.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  1  30.00  30.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  30.00  60.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  8  30.00  240.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  30.00  180.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  30.00  60.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  30.00  30.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  38.00  76.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  8  38.00  304.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  6  38.00  228.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  38.00  76.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  38.00  38.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  2  25.00  50.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  8  25.00  200.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  6  25.00  150.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  2  25.00  50.00

VNC3015R GISELE SEPARATES 

TANK

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  1  25.00  25.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  2  30.00  60.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  8  30.00  240.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  6  30.00  180.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  2  30.00  60.00

VNT3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

TSHIRT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6109.90.1050  1  30.00  30.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  30.00  60.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  8  30.00  240.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  30.00  180.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  30.00  60.00

VNU3015S GISELE SEPARATES 

SHORT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  30.00  30.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  38.00  76.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  8  38.00  304.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  6  38.00  228.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  38.00  76.00

VNZ3015W GISELE SEPARATES 

PANT

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  38.00  38.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  69.00  414.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  69.00  276.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  64.00  384.00

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

PALMA 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 8,876.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 8,876.00
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From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3 

Al Tayer Logistics For Ounass E 

Commerce- UAE

Dubai , ---

PO:MAYUAE

PT:EBJ-1452592

Store: OUNASSA

Vendor: 

DC: OUNASSA

*Total Weight: 157 lbs Box Count:6Total Volume: 9.86 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284772  2PJ2038 WHITE XS

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284789  8PJ2038 WHITE S

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284796  6PJ2038 WHITE M

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284802  2PJ2038 WHITE L

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284819  1PJ2038 WHITE XL

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491284895  2PJ2038SN WHITE XS

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491284901  6PJ2038SN WHITE S

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491284918  4PJ2038SN WHITE M

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491284925  2PJ2038SN WHITE L

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491284932  1PJ2038SN WHITE XL

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302353  2C3015R BLACK XS

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302360  8C3015R BLACK S

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302377  6C3015R BLACK M

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302384  2C3015R BLACK L

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302391  1C3015R BLACK XL

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302407  2T3015S BLACK XS

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302414  8T3015S BLACK S

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302421  6T3015S BLACK M

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302438  2T3015S BLACK L

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302445  1T3015S BLACK XL

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302452  2U3015S BLACK XS

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302469  8U3015S BLACK S

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302476  6U3015S BLACK M

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302483  2U3015S BLACK L

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302490  1U3015S BLACK XL

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491302551  2Z3015W BLACK XS

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491302568  8Z3015W BLACK S

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491302575  6Z3015W BLACK M

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491302582  2Z3015W BLACK L

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491302599  1Z3015W BLACK XL

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302605  2C3015R IVORY XS

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302612  8C3015R IVORY S

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302629  6C3015R IVORY M

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302636  2C3015R IVORY L

GISELE SEPARATES TANK 190491302643  1C3015R IVORY XL

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302704  2T3015S IVORY XS

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302711  8T3015S IVORY S

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302728  6T3015S IVORY M

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302735  2T3015S IVORY L

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 190491302742  1T3015S IVORY XL

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302759  2U3015S IVORY XS

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302766  8U3015S IVORY S

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302773  6U3015S IVORY M

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302780  2U3015S IVORY L

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT 190491302797  1U3015S IVORY XL

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491331322  2Z3015W IVORY XS

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491331339  8Z3015W IVORY S

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491331346  6Z3015W IVORY M

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491331353  2Z3015W IVORY L

Page 1 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



GISELE SEPARATES PANT 190491331360  1Z3015W IVORY XL

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337607  2PJ2038 PALMA XS

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337614  6PJ2038 PALMA S

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337621  4PJ2038 PALMA M

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337638  2PJ2038 PALMA L

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337645  1PJ2038 PALMA XL

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337706  2PJ2038SN PALMA XS

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337713  6PJ2038SN PALMA S

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337720  4PJ2038SN PALMA M

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337737  1PJ2038SN PALMA L

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337744  1PJ2038SN PALMA XL

 215

Page 2 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042950841

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491284925  2PJ2038SN WHITE LGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491302360  8C3015R BLACK SGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302407  2T3015S BLACK XSGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302421  6T3015S BLACK MGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302452  2U3015S BLACK XSGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302469  4U3015S BLACK SGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302551  1Z3015W BLACK XSGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491302605  2C3015R IVORY XSGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302612  8C3015R IVORY SGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302773  5U3015S IVORY MGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302780  1U3015S IVORY LGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491337638  2PJ2038 PALMA LGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491337713  6PJ2038SN PALMA SGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337737  1PJ2038SN PALMA LGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 27 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 50

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042950912

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491284819  1PJ2038 WHITE XLGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284895  2PJ2038SN WHITE XSGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491284901  1PJ2038SN WHITE SGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491284918  4PJ2038SN WHITE MGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491302353  2C3015R BLACK XSGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302384  2C3015R BLACK LGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302438  2T3015S BLACK LGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302469  4U3015S BLACK SGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302551  1Z3015W BLACK XSGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491302582  2Z3015W BLACK LGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491302643  1C3015R IVORY XLGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302704  2T3015S IVORY XSGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302711  8T3015S IVORY SGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302728  6T3015S IVORY MGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302759  2U3015S IVORY XSGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302766  8U3015S IVORY SGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302773  1U3015S IVORY MGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302780  1U3015S IVORY LGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 27 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 50

*Total Weight: 157 lbs Box Count:6

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 9.86 cuf
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042951073

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491284772  1PJ2038 WHITE XSGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284789  1PJ2038 WHITE SGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284901  5PJ2038SN WHITE SGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491302414  4T3015S BLACK SGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302445  1T3015S BLACK XLGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302476  6U3015S BLACK MGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302483  2U3015S BLACK LGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491302568  8Z3015W BLACK SGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491302575  6Z3015W BLACK MGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491337607  2PJ2038 PALMA XSGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 27 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 36

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042951144

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491284772  1PJ2038 WHITE XSGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284789  7PJ2038 WHITE SGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284796  1PJ2038 WHITE MGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284802  1PJ2038 WHITE LGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491302391  1C3015R BLACK XLGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302414  4T3015S BLACK SGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302490  1U3015S BLACK XLGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491331339  8Z3015W IVORY SGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491331346  6Z3015W IVORY MGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491337720  1PJ2038SN PALMA MGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 30 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 31

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042951215

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491284796  5PJ2038 WHITE MGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284802  1PJ2038 WHITE LGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284932  1PJ2038SN WHITE XLGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491302377  1C3015R BLACK MGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302599  1Z3015W BLACK XLGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491302629  6C3015R IVORY MGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302636  2C3015R IVORY LGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302735  2T3015S IVORY LGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491302797  1U3015S IVORY XLGISELE SEPARATES SHORT

190491331322  2Z3015W IVORY XSGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491331353  2Z3015W IVORY LGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491337614  1PJ2038 PALMA SGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491337645  1PJ2038 PALMA XLGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491337720  3PJ2038SN PALMA MGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337744  1PJ2038SN PALMA XLGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 27 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042951386

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491302377  5C3015R BLACK MGISELE SEPARATES TANK

190491302742  1T3015S IVORY XLGISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

190491331360  1Z3015W IVORY XLGISELE SEPARATES PANT

190491337614  5PJ2038 PALMA SGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491337621  4PJ2038 PALMA MGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491337706  2PJ2038SN PALMA XSGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 12 x 10 x 16        Weight: 19 lbs   Vol: 1.11 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 18

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

06/05/2025

Order No:

JUNE ADDS- UAE

Customer PO Number:

JUNE ADDS- UAE

Pick Number:

EBJ-1452593

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

PO Box 2623Ounass E 

Commerce TRN - 

100052630900003

Dubai, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3Al Tayer 

Logistics For Ounass E Commerce- UAE

Dubai, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

IVORY BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  8  64.00  512.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

IVORY BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  64.00  384.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

IVORY BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

IVORY BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

IVORY BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNS1710 MARIANA CHEMISE WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNS1710 MARIANA CHEMISE WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  56.00  336.00

CNS1710 MARIANA CHEMISE WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  56.00  224.00

CNS1710 MARIANA CHEMISE WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.92.0030  4  64.00  256.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.92.0030  3  64.00  192.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.92.0030  2  64.00  128.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE /

6108.92.0030  2  64.00  128.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE /

6108.92.0030  6  64.00  384.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE /

6108.92.0030  6  64.00  384.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

ICEBU BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE /

6108.92.0030  3  64.00  192.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

ICEBU BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR4025LS MIA LONG SLEEVE 

ROBE

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  64.00  320.00

CNR4025LS MIA LONG SLEEVE 

ROBE

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

CNR4025LS MIA LONG SLEEVE 

ROBE

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

CNR4025LS MIA LONG SLEEVE 

ROBE

IVORY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  2  56.00  112.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  6  56.00  336.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  4  56.00  224.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  3  56.00  168.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  2  56.00  112.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

CU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

CU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

CU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

CU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

CU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  2  64.00  128.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  6  64.00  384.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  4  64.00  256.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  3  64.00  192.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  2  64.00  128.00

CNT3000W POINTELLE S/SLV 

TEE

IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  2  34.00  68.00

CNT3000W POINTELLE S/SLV 

TEE

IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  4  34.00  136.00

CNT3000W POINTELLE S/SLV 

TEE

IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  3  34.00  102.00

CNT3000W POINTELLE S/SLV 

TEE

IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  2  34.00  68.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  2  56.00  112.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  6  56.00  336.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  4  56.00  224.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  3  56.00  168.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  2  56.00  112.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  2  56.00  112.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  6  56.00  336.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  4  56.00  224.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  3  56.00  168.00

CNT4777SS TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6206.40.3010  2  56.00  112.00

CNU3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  2  38.00  76.00

CNU3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  5  38.00  190.00

CNU3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  4  38.00  152.00

CNU3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  3  38.00  114.00

CNU3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY 60% BCI PIMA 

COTTON  40% TENCE

6108.31.0010  2  38.00  76.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  2  64.00  128.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  6  64.00  384.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  4  64.00  256.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  3  64.00  192.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  2  64.00  128.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  2  64.00  128.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  6  64.00  384.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  6  64.00  384.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  4  64.00  256.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

BLACK 100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  2  64.00  128.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  2  64.00  128.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  6  64.00  384.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  6  64.00  384.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  4  64.00  256.00

CNZ4777 TENCEL WOVEN 

RELAXED TROUSER

WHCG

R

100% TENCEL 

LYOCELL

6204.69.2810  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

FB/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

FB/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

VNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

FD/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

FD/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

VNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

FD/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

VNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

FD/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

VNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

FD/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  2  56.00  112.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  4  56.00  224.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  4  56.00  224.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  2  56.00  112.00

CNC4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER TANK

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6109.10.0060  1  56.00  56.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  2  64.00  128.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  4  64.00  256.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  4  64.00  256.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  2  64.00  128.00

CNZ4665 FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER PANT

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6104.62.2011  2  64.00  128.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  2  64.00  128.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  4  64.00  256.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  4  64.00  256.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  2  64.00  128.00

CNR4665C FINE GAUGE 

SWEATER 

CARDIGAN

FADED 55% BCI COTTON 45% 

NAIA ACETAT

6110.20.2020  2  64.00  128.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  2  64.00  128.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  4  64.00  256.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  4  64.00  256.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  3  64.00  192.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  2  64.00  128.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  2  56.00  112.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  4  56.00  224.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  4  56.00  224.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  3  56.00  168.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

DY/IV 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

EU/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  64.00  384.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 24,358.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 24,358.00

 408



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3 

Al Tayer Logistics For Ounass E 

Commerce- UAE

Dubai , ---

PO:JUNE ADDS- UAE

PT:EBJ-1452593

Store: OUNASSA

Vendor: 

DC: OUNASSA

*Total Weight: 286 lbs Box Count:11Total Volume: 19.25 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491051442  8PJ1636S IVORY S

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491051459  6PJ1636S IVORY M

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491051466  3PJ1636S IVORY L

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491117803  2PJ1636S IVORY XS

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491118022  2PJ1636S IVORY XL

MARIANA CHEMISE 190491246374  2S1710 WHITE XS

MARIANA CHEMISE 190491246381  6S1710 WHITE S

MARIANA CHEMISE 190491246398  4S1710 WHITE M

MARIANA CHEMISE 190491246404  3S1710 WHITE L

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246510  4R1710KN WHITE M

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246527  3R1710KN WHITE L

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246534  2R1710KN WHITE XL

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491276326  2R1710KN ICEBU XS

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491276333  6R1710KN ICEBU S

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491276340  6R1710KN ICEBU M

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491276357  3R1710KN ICEBU L

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285854  2PJ1636S ICEBU XS

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285861  4PJ1636S ICEBU S

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285878  4PJ1636S ICEBU M

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285885  3PJ1636S ICEBU L

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491285892  2PJ1636S ICEBU XL

MIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE 190491317562  5R4025LS IVORY S

MIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE 190491317579  4R4025LS IVORY M

MIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE 190491317586  3R4025LS IVORY L

MIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE 190491317593  2R4025LS IVORY XL

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491330202  2C4665 ALMHE XS

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491330219  6C4665 ALMHE S

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491330226  4C4665 ALMHE M

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491330233  3C4665 ALMHE L

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491330240  2C4665 ALMHE XL

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491330325  2PJ1018SN CU/IV XS

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491330332  4PJ1018SN CU/IV S

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491330349  4PJ1018SN CU/IV M

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491330356  2PJ1018SN CU/IV L

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491330363  2PJ1018SN CU/IV XL

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491330875  2R4665C ALMHE XS

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491330882  6R4665C ALMHE S

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491330899  4R4665C ALMHE M

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491330905  3R4665C ALMHE L

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491330912  2R4665C ALMHE XL

POINTELLE S/SLV TEE 190491330929  2T3000W IVORY XS

POINTELLE S/SLV TEE 190491330943  4T3000W IVORY M

POINTELLE S/SLV TEE 190491330950  3T3000W IVORY L

POINTELLE S/SLV TEE 190491330967  2T3000W IVORY XL

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331025  2T4777SS BLACK XS

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331032  6T4777SS BLACK S
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TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331049  4T4777SS BLACK M

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331056  3T4777SS BLACK L

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331063  2T4777SS BLACK XL

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331070  2T4777SS WHCGR XS

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331087  6T4777SS WHCGR S

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331094  4T4777SS WHCGR M

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331100  3T4777SS WHCGR L

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON 

FRONT TOP

190491331117  2T4777SS WHCGR XL

POINTELLE SHORT 190491331179  2U3000S IVORY XS

POINTELLE SHORT 190491331186  5U3000S IVORY S

POINTELLE SHORT 190491331193  4U3000S IVORY M

POINTELLE SHORT 190491331209  3U3000S IVORY L

POINTELLE SHORT 190491331216  2U3000S IVORY XL

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491331377  2Z4665 ALMHE XS

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491331384  6Z4665 ALMHE S

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491331391  4Z4665 ALMHE M

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491331407  3Z4665 ALMHE L

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491331414  2Z4665 ALMHE XL

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331421  2Z4777 BLACK XS

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331438  6Z4777 BLACK S

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331445  6Z4777 BLACK M

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331452  4Z4777 BLACK L

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331469  2Z4777 BLACK XL

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331476  2Z4777 WHCGR XS

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331483  6Z4777 WHCGR S

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331490  6Z4777 WHCGR M

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331506  4Z4777 WHCGR L

TENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER 190491331513  2Z4777 WHCGR XL

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332435  2PJ1141 FB/IV XS

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332473  2PJ1141 FB/IV XL

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491332671  2PJ1018TSZC FD/IV XS

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491332688  6PJ1018TSZC FD/IV S

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491332695  6PJ1018TSZC FD/IV M

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491332701  3PJ1018TSZC FD/IV L

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491332718  2PJ1018TSZC FD/IV XL

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491333166  2C4665 FADED XS

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491333173  4C4665 FADED S

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491333180  4C4665 FADED M

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491333197  2C4665 FADED L

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 190491333203  1C4665 FADED XL

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491333210  2Z4665 FADED XS

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491333227  4Z4665 FADED S

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491333234  4Z4665 FADED M

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491333241  2Z4665 FADED L

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 190491333258  2Z4665 FADED XL

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491333265  2R4665C FADED XS

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491333272  4R4665C FADED S

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491333289  4R4665C FADED M

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491333296  2R4665C FADED L

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 190491333302  2R4665C FADED XL

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491333760  2TZ1018LC SK/IV XS

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491333777  4TZ1018LC SK/IV S

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491333784  4TZ1018LC SK/IV M

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491333791  2TZ1018LC SK/IV L

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491333807  2TZ1018LC SK/IV XL
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LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334651  2T4667Q DY/IV XS

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334668  4T4667Q DY/IV S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334675  4T4667Q DY/IV M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334682  3T4667Q DY/IV L

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334699  2T4667Q DY/IV XL

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491334989  2S4667U DY/IV XS

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491334996  4S4667U DY/IV S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491335009  4S4667U DY/IV M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491335016  3S4667U DY/IV L

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491335023  2S4667U DY/IV XL

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491336242  2PJ2018S EU/IV XS

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491336259  6PJ2018S EU/IV S

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491336266  6PJ2018S EU/IV M

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491336273  3PJ2018S EU/IV L

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491336280  2PJ2018S EU/IV XL

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491341703  6PJ1018TSZ SK/IV M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491341727  1PJ1018TSZ SK/IV XL

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491341734  2PJ2018S SK/IV XS

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491341741  6PJ2018S SK/IV S

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491341758  4PJ2018S SK/IV M

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491341765  3PJ2018S SK/IV L

FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET 190491341772  2PJ2018S SK/IV XL
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042952371

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051459  6PJ1636S IVORY MMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491051466  3PJ1636S IVORY LMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491246374  2S1710 WHITE XSMARIANA CHEMISE

190491285878  4PJ1636S ICEBU MMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491317579  4R4025LS IVORY MMIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE

190491331209  3U3000S IVORY LPOINTELLE SHORT

190491332671  2PJ1018TSZC FD/IV XSGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491332701  3PJ1018TSZC FD/IV LGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491332718  2PJ1018TSZC FD/IV XLGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491333265  1R4665C FADED XSFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491334682  3T4667Q DY/IV LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491334989  2S4667U DY/IV XSLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 25 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 35

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042952512

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051442  8PJ1636S IVORY SMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491246381  1S1710 WHITE SMARIANA CHEMISE

190491317593  2R4025LS IVORY XLMIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE

190491330226  4C4665 ALMHE MFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491330950  3T3000W IVORY LPOINTELLE S/SLV TEE

190491331391  4Z4665 ALMHE MFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491333241  2Z4665 FADED LFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491333265  1R4665C FADED XSFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491333296  2R4665C FADED LFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491333302  2R4665C FADED XLFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491334699  1T4667Q DY/IV XLLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491334996  2S4667U DY/IV SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491335016  3S4667U DY/IV LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 23 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 35

*Total Weight: 286 lbs Box Count:11

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 19.25 cuf
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042952823

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491246381  5S1710 WHITE SMARIANA CHEMISE

190491246398  4S1710 WHITE MMARIANA CHEMISE

190491246404  3S1710 WHITE LMARIANA CHEMISE

190491246510  2R1710KN WHITE MMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491246527  1R1710KN WHITE LMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491285861  2PJ1636S ICEBU SMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491330325  2PJ1018SN CU/IV XSGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491330356  1PJ1018SN CU/IV LGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491330363  2PJ1018SN CU/IV XLGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491330929  1T3000W IVORY XSPOINTELLE S/SLV TEE

190491331438  6Z4777 BLACK STENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491331469  2Z4777 BLACK XLTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491333203  1C4665 FADED XLFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491334675  4T4667Q DY/IV MLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491334699  1T4667Q DY/IV XLLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491334996  2S4667U DY/IV SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491341734  2PJ2018S SK/IV XSFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491341758  4PJ2018S SK/IV MFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 28 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 45

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042952994

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491246510  2R1710KN WHITE MMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491246527  2R1710KN WHITE LMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491285861  2PJ1636S ICEBU SMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491317586  2R4025LS IVORY LMIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE

190491330332  4PJ1018SN CU/IV SGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491330356  1PJ1018SN CU/IV LGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491330929  1T3000W IVORY XSPOINTELLE S/SLV TEE

190491330967  2T3000W IVORY XLPOINTELLE S/SLV TEE

190491331063  2T4777SS BLACK XLTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331100  3T4777SS WHCGR LTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331476  2Z4777 WHCGR XSTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491331483  6Z4777 WHCGR STENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491331490  6Z4777 WHCGR MTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491331506  4Z4777 WHCGR LTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491334651  2T4667Q DY/IV XSLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491336273  3PJ2018S EU/IV LFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 44
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042953295

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491276340  6R1710KN ICEBU MMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491276357  3R1710KN ICEBU LMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491317562  5R4025LS IVORY SMIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE

190491317586  1R4025LS IVORY LMIA LONG SLEEVE ROBE

190491330202  2C4665 ALMHE XSFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491330240  2C4665 ALMHE XLFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491330912  2R4665C ALMHE XLFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491331025  2T4777SS BLACK XSTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331032  6T4777SS BLACK STENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331094  4T4777SS WHCGR MTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331377  1Z4665 ALMHE XSFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491331414  2Z4665 ALMHE XLFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491333166  2C4665 FADED XSFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491333173  4C4665 FADED SFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491333180  4C4665 FADED MFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 26 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 46

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042953366

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491331049  3T4777SS BLACK MTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331056  3T4777SS BLACK LTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331070  1T4777SS WHCGR XSTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331193  4U3000S IVORY MPOINTELLE SHORT

190491331377  1Z4665 ALMHE XSFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491331384  5Z4665 ALMHE SFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491331421  2Z4777 BLACK XSTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491331452  1Z4777 BLACK LTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491332473  2PJ1141 FB/IV XLGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491333197  2C4665 FADED LFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491333234  4Z4665 FADED MFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491333258  2Z4665 FADED XLFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491333791  2TZ1018LC SK/IV LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491334668  4T4667Q DY/IV SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491335023  2S4667U DY/IV XLLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491341765  2PJ2018S SK/IV LFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 26 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 40
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042953437

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491246534  2R1710KN WHITE XLMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491276333  2R1710KN ICEBU SMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491285854  2PJ1636S ICEBU XSMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491330875  2R4665C ALMHE XSFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491330943  2T3000W IVORY MPOINTELLE S/SLV TEE

190491331049  1T4777SS BLACK MTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331070  1T4777SS WHCGR XSTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331087  6T4777SS WHCGR STENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331117  2T4777SS WHCGR XLTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED BUTTON FRONT TOP

190491331179  2U3000S IVORY XSPOINTELLE SHORT

190491331186  5U3000S IVORY SPOINTELLE SHORT

190491331384  1Z4665 ALMHE SFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491331452  3Z4777 BLACK LTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491333784  4TZ1018LC SK/IV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491336242  2PJ2018S EU/IV XSFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491336259  5PJ2018S EU/IV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491341765  1PJ2018S SK/IV LFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491341772  2PJ2018S SK/IV XLFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 28 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 45

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042953508

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491276333  4R1710KN ICEBU SMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491330219  6C4665 ALMHE SFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491330899  3R4665C ALMHE MFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491330905  3R4665C ALMHE LFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491330943  2T3000W IVORY MPOINTELLE S/SLV TEE

190491331216  2U3000S IVORY XLPOINTELLE SHORT

190491331407  2Z4665 ALMHE LFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491331513  2Z4777 WHCGR XLTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491336280  1PJ2018S EU/IV XLFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491341703  6PJ1018TSZ SK/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491341727  1PJ1018TSZ SK/IV XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 26 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 32
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042953679

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491285892  2PJ1636S ICEBU XLMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491330233  3C4665 ALMHE LFINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK

190491330899  1R4665C ALMHE MFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491331407  1Z4665 ALMHE LFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491332688  1PJ1018TSZC FD/IV SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491332695  4PJ1018TSZC FD/IV MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491333227  4Z4665 FADED SFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491333272  4R4665C FADED SFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491333289  4R4665C FADED MFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491336280  1PJ2018S EU/IV XLFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 23 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 25

 Carton #   Carton ID 0190491110429537410

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491117803  2PJ1636S IVORY XSMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491118022  2PJ1636S IVORY XLMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491285885  3PJ1636S ICEBU LMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491330349  4PJ1018SN CU/IV MGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491330882  1R4665C ALMHE SFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491332435  2PJ1141 FB/IV XSGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332688  5PJ1018TSZC FD/IV SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491332695  2PJ1018TSZC FD/IV MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491333777  1TZ1018LC SK/IV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491335009  4S4667U DY/IV MLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491341741  4PJ2018S SK/IV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 25 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30

 Carton #   Carton ID 0190491110429540411

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491276326  2R1710KN ICEBU XSMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491330882  5R4665C ALMHE SFINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN

190491331445  6Z4777 BLACK MTENCEL WOVEN RELAXED TROUSER

190491333210  2Z4665 FADED XSFINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT

190491333760  2TZ1018LC SK/IV XSGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491333777  3TZ1018LC SK/IV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491333807  2TZ1018LC SK/IV XLGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491336259  1PJ2018S EU/IV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491336266  6PJ2018S EU/IV MFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

190491341741  2PJ2018S SK/IV SFRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 27 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 31

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

Page 8 of 8
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

06/06/2025

Order No:

Summer Capsule - UAE

Customer PO Number:

Summer Capsule - UAE

Pick Number:

EBJ-1453314

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

PO Box 2623Ounass E 

Commerce TRN - 

100052630900003

Dubai, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3Al Tayer 

Logistics For Ounass E Commerce- UAE

Dubai, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  64.00  384.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  64.00  384.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  56.00  280.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

OG/WH 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

OG/WH 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  6  60.00  360.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

OG/WH 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

OG/WH 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RLX SHORT 

PJ

OG/WH 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 3,984.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 3,984.00

 66



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3 

Al Tayer Logistics For Ounass E 

Commerce- UAE

Dubai , ---

PO:Summer Capsule - UAE

PT:EBJ-1453314

Store: OUNASSA

Vendor: 

DC: OUNASSA

*Total Weight: 67 lbs Box Count:2Total Volume: 3.50 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491290353  2PJ1018SN SR/IV XS

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491290360  6PJ1018SN SR/IV S

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491290377  4PJ1018SN SR/IV M

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491290384  3PJ1018SN SR/IV L

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491290391  2PJ1018SN SR/IV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297574  2PJ1018 PN/IV XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297581  6PJ1018 PN/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297598  6PJ1018 PN/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297604  3PJ1018 PN/IV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491297611  2PJ1018 PN/IV XL

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307143  2H1018 PN/IV XS

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307150  5H1018 PN/IV S

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307167  3H1018 PN/IV M

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307174  2H1018 PN/IV L

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307181  1H1018 PN/IV XL

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491339724  2PJ1018SN OG/WH XS

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491339731  6PJ1018SN OG/WH S

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491339748  4PJ1018SN OG/WH M

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491339755  3PJ1018SN OG/WH L

GISELE RLX SHORT PJ 190491339762  2PJ1018SN OG/WH XL
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042961971

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491290353  2PJ1018SN SR/IV XSGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491290360  6PJ1018SN SR/IV SGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491290384  3PJ1018SN SR/IV LGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491297574  2PJ1018 PN/IV XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491297581  4PJ1018 PN/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491307143  2H1018 PN/IV XSGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491339724  2PJ1018SN OG/WH XSGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491339731  6PJ1018SN OG/WH SGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491339748  4PJ1018SN OG/WH MGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491339755  3PJ1018SN OG/WH LGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 32 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 34

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042962582

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491290377  4PJ1018SN SR/IV MGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491290391  2PJ1018SN SR/IV XLGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

190491297581  2PJ1018 PN/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491297598  6PJ1018 PN/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491297604  3PJ1018 PN/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491297611  2PJ1018 PN/IV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491307150  5H1018 PN/IV SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491307167  3H1018 PN/IV MGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491307174  2H1018 PN/IV LGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491307181  1H1018 PN/IV XLGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491339762  2PJ1018SN OG/WH XLGISELE RLX SHORT PJ

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 35 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 32

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

*Total Weight: 67 lbs Box Count:2

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 3.50 cuf

Page 2 of 2
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 


	Commercial_Invoice_EBJ-145259206-05-25-09-50-22-6364146
	OrderPacking_1711268736_EBERJEY06-05-25-09-50-22-6364146
	Commercial_Invoice_EBJ-145259306-05-25-04-23-53-8913919
	OrderPacking_1711268738_EBERJEY06-05-25-04-23-53-8913919
	Commercial_Invoice_EBJ-145331406-06-25-11-14-46-093913
	OrderPacking_1711269931_EBERJEY06-06-25-11-14-46-093913

